11/22/2022

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

QUARTER4

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales
3 $250.00
4 $131.00
$381.00

40 $5.00
$5.00

8 $64.60
$64.60

4 $41.75
$41.75

8 $25.00
$25.00

1 $129.96
2 $92.98
3 $137.00
$359.94

3 $304.00
4 $14.00
$318.00

40 $35.00
$35.00

$1,230.29

Winners

$0.00
$35.55

$35.55
$10.00

$10.00
$7.00

$7.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$53.56
$83.20
$3.20

$139.96
$0.00
$3.33

$3.33
$30.00

$30.00

$225.84

WN

Hold
$250.00
$95.45

$345.45
($5.00)

($5.00)
$57.60

$57.60
$41.75

$41.75
$25.00

$25.00
$76.40
$9.78
$133.80

$219.98
$304.00
$10.67

$314.67
$5.00

$5.00

$1,004.45

ntOfSales
20.32
10.65

30.97
041

0.41
525

525
3.39

3.39
2.03

2.03
10.56
7.56
11.14

29.26
24.71
114

25.85
2.84

2.84

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.70

-0.02

1.00

0.95

0.74

0.50
0.53
0.58

0.67
0.65

-0.02

ightedAve
0.14
0.07

0.00

0.05

0.03

0.02

0.05
0.04
0.06

0.16
0.01

0.00

0.64



